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Sparrow Taking Off Clamp Table Lamp w/USB
By Seletti

LUMINOUS FLUX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 55 lumens

LUMENS/WATT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 27.50

LAMP COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2200K

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Cord: 98"

Technical Information

BULB INCLUDED . . . . . . . . . . . . 1 x G16.5/Candelabra (E12)/2W/120V LED

DIMENSIONS . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3.93"W x 39.37"H

DIMMER . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

WATTAGE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2W

BODY FINISH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . White

COLOR . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . N/A

Specifications

Description

The Sparrow Taking Off Clamp Table Lamp w/USB
brings a balance of nature and beauty to your
interior space. A resin bird seems to be taking off
while holding a rope capped with a light, casting
warm shadows across your room. Features USB
Technology. The clamp allows this piece to be
moved exactly where you would like it.

Shown in white

CLICK TO VIEW PRODUCT

Notes:

https://www.lightology.com/index.php?module=prod_detail&prod_id=1178563
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